Service Provider: St. Kevins Childcare Centre
Programme Call Year: 2021/2022

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type | Session Type | # Days Fee Including | Fee Excluding | Effective
Name ECCE (3 free ECCE From
hours)

Part -time AM 5 75.50 140.00 31/08/2021
8.30-1.30
Part-time AM 5 75.50 140.00 31/08/2021
9.30-2.30
Buttercup PM 5 0.00 n/a 31/08/2021
Room 11.30 -
2.30
Buttercup AM 5 0.00 n/a 31/08/2021
Room 8.30 -
11.30
Bluebell AM 5 0.00 n/a 31/08/2021
Room 9.30 -
12.30

Fees Extras
Type Description Effective From
Deposit We do not require a deposit 31/08/2021
Optional Extra We do not offer optional extras 31/08/2021
Discount We offer siblings 5 euro discount per 31/08/2021

week

Discount We offer children of staff 15 % discount 31/08/2021




